



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP Radio SuomiPop of Finland * Stage 1 * 31.8+1.9.2012
Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - KTM SUPERTEST - 0.80km

31/08/2012 - 20:04

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
E1														
1	103	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	1:56.28	1	103	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	1	1:56.28	1:56.28	
2	122	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM	ITA	E1	1:57.24 +0.96	2	122	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM	ITA	E1	2	1:57.24	1:57.24	+0.96 +0.96
3	104	THAIN Rodrig FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	1:58.37 +2.09	3	104	THAIN Rodrig FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	3	1:58.37	1:58.37	+1.13 +2.09
4	150	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	1:58.61 +2.33	4	150	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	4	1:58.61	1:58.61	+0.24 +2.33
5	128	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	1:58.86 +2.58	5	128	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	5	1:58.86	1:58.86	+0.25 +2.58
6	108	MEO Antoine MCM KTM	FRA	E1	1:59.04 +2.76	6	108	MEO Antoine MCM KTM	FRA	E1	6	1:59.04	1:59.04	+0.18 +2.76
7	105	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME HUSQVARNA	ESP	E1	2:00.79 +4.51	7	105	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME HUSQVARNA	ESP	E1	7	2:00.79	2:00.79	+1.75 +4.51
8	117	REIS Goncalo FMP GAS-GAS	POR	E1	2:03.08 +6.80	8	117	REIS Goncalo FMP GAS-GAS	POR	E1	8	2:03.08	2:03.08	+2.29 +6.80
9	125	HELLSTEN Antti SML TM	FIN	E1	2:04.69 +8.41	9	125	HELLSTEN Antti SML TM	FIN	E1	9	2:04.69	2:04.69	+1.61 +8.41
10	141	NIKANDER Roni SML KTM	FIN	E1	2:04.91 +8.63	10	141	NIKANDER Roni SML KTM	FIN	E1	10	2:04.91	2:04.91	+0.22 +8.63
11	113	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HONDA	SWE	E1	2:06.28 +10.00	11	113	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HONDA	SWE	E1	11	2:06.28	2:06.28	+1.37 +10.00
12	115	LINDHOLM Henrik SVEMO KTM	SWE	E1	2:08.81 +12.53	12	115	LINDHOLM Henrik SVEMO KTM	SWE	E1	12	2:08.81	2:08.81	+2.53 +12.53
13	129	TIRKKONEN Juha-Pekka SML HONDA	FIN	E1	2:11.59 +15.31	13	129	TIRKKONEN Juha-Pekka SML HONDA	FIN	E1	13	2:11.59	2:11.59	+2.78 +15.31
14	102	REMES Eero SML KTM	FIN	E1	2:12.94 +16.66	14	102	REMES Eero SML KTM	FIN	E1	14	2:12.94	2:12.94	+1.35 +16.66
15	152	PELTONEN Toni SML YAMAHA	FIN	E1	2:44.64 +48.36	15	152	PELTONEN Toni SML YAMAHA	FIN	E1	15	2:44.64	2:44.64	+31.70 +48.36
E2														
1	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	E2	1:54.94	1	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	E2	1	1:54.94	1:54.94	
2	204	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E2	1:55.62 +0.68	2	204	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E2	2	1:55.62	1:55.62	+0.68 +0.68
3	296	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM	ESP	E2	1:55.82 +0.88	3	296	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM	ESP	E2	3	1:55.82	1:55.82	+0.20 +0.88
4	219	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E2	1:56.00 +1.06	4	219	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E2	4	1:56.00	1:56.00	+0.18 +1.06
5	209	SALVINI Alex FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	E2	1:56.72 +1.78	5	209	SALVINI Alex FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	E2	5	1:56.72	1:56.72	+0.72 +1.78
6	231	CORREIA Luis FMP YAMAHA	POR	E2	1:59.26 +4.32	6	231	CORREIA Luis FMP YAMAHA	POR	E2	6	1:59.26	1:59.26	+2.54 +4.32
7	221	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E2	1:59.49 +4.55	7	221	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E2	7	1:59.49	1:59.49	+0.23 +4.55
8	211	GOBLET Jean Francois FMB YAMAHA	BEL	E2	2:03.67 +8.73	8	211	GOBLET Jean Francois FMB YAMAHA	BEL	E2	8	2:03.67	2:03.67	+4.18 +8.73
9	248	LOTHMAN Olle SVEMO BETA	SWE	E2	2:05.11 +10.17	9	248	LOTHMAN Olle SVEMO BETA	SWE	E2	9	2:05.11	2:05.11	+1.44 +10.17
10	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI BETA	ITA	E2	2:06.11 +11.17	10	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI BETA	ITA	E2	10	2:06.11	2:06.11	+1.00 +11.17
11	245	HIMMANEN Henri SML BETA	FIN	E2	2:06.28 +11.34	11	245	HIMMANEN Henri SML BETA	FIN	E2	11	2:06.28	2:06.28	+0.17 +11.34
12	205	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	2:07.56 +12.62	12	205	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	12	2:07.56	2:07.56	+1.28 +12.62
13	238	ROUHIAINEN Riku SML YAMAHA	FIN	E2	2:08.66 +13.72	13	238	ROUHIAINEN Riku SML YAMAHA	FIN	E2	13	2:08.66	2:08.66	+1.10 +13.72
14	217	SODERSTROM Kjell SML KTM	FIN	E2	2:09.25 +14.31	14	217	SODERSTROM Kjell SML KTM	FIN	E2	14	2:09.25	2:09.25	+0.59 +14.31
15	234	TRIISA Toomas EMF HONDA	EST	E2	2:11.36 +16.42	15	234	TRIISA Toomas EMF HONDA	EST	E2	15	2:11.36	2:11.36	+2.11 +16.42

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr

ABC Communication - BP 322 - Rue Gabriel Soulié - 12203 Villefranche de Rouergue Cedex - FRANCE
 Tél +33 (0)5 65 45 76 14 - Fax +33 (0)5 65 45 77 02 - enduro.abc@orange.fr - www.enduro-abc.com



GP Radio SuomiPop of Finland * Stage 1 * 31.8+1.9.2012
Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - KTM SUPERTEST - 0.80km

31/08/2012 - 20:04

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time		Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
16	447	POHJONEN Lauri SML KTM	FIN	EJ	2:06.58 +12.23	16	447	POHJONEN Lauri SML KTM	FIN	EJ	16		2:06.58	2:06.58	+0.12 +12.23
17	426	SAVO Matias SML KAWASAKI	FIN	EJ	2:06.77 +12.42	17	426	SAVO Matias SML KAWASAKI	FIN	EJ	17		2:06.77	2:06.77	+0.19 +12.42
18	480	MORI Nicolo FMI TM	ITA	EJ	2:08.25 +13.90	18	480	MORI Nicolo FMI TM	ITA	EJ	18		2:08.25	2:08.25	+1.48 +13.90
19	413	TAMMINEN Mika SML BETA	FIN	EJ	2:11.66 +17.31	19	413	TAMMINEN Mika SML BETA	FIN	EJ	19		2:11.66	2:11.66	+3.41 +17.31
20	415	PERSSON Niklas SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ	2:12.38 +18.03	20	415	PERSSON Niklas SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ	20		2:12.38	2:12.38	+0.72 +18.03
21	449	HURRI Kimmo SML KTM	FIN	EJ	2:14.84 +20.49	21	449	HURRI Kimmo SML KTM	FIN	EJ	21		2:14.84	2:14.84	+2.46 +20.49
22	403	AALTONEN Juha SML SHERCO	FIN	EJ	2:31.38 +37.03	22	403	AALTONEN Juha SML SHERCO	FIN	EJ	22		2:31.38	2:31.38	+16.54 +37.03
-	410	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	2:31.38 +37.03	23	410	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo FMI KTM	ITA	EJ	23	1:00.00		3:31.38	+1:00.00 +1:37.03
EY															
1	618	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM	ITA	EY	2:00.34	1	618	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM	ITA	EY	1		2:00.34	2:00.34	
2	668	McCANNEY Jamie ACU HUSABERG	GBR	EY	2:03.01 +2.67	2	668	McCANNEY Jamie ACU HUSABERG	GBR	EY	2		2:03.01	2:03.01	+2.67 +2.67
3	648	PERSSON Mikael SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	2:04.16 +3.82	3	648	PERSSON Mikael SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	3		2:04.16	2:04.16	+1.15 +3.82
4	679	BRESOLIN Matteo FMI HUSABERG	ITA	EY	2:04.60 +4.26	4	679	BRESOLIN Matteo FMI HUSABERG	ITA	EY	4		2:04.60	2:04.60	+0.44 +4.26
5	606	BORJERSSON Jesper SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	2:08.38 +8.04	5	606	BORJERSSON Jesper SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	5		2:08.38	2:08.38	+3.78 +8.04
6	614	LOFGREN Lars SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	2:08.49 +8.15	6	614	LOFGREN Lars SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	6		2:08.49	2:08.49	+0.11 +8.15
7	628	MARCHELLI Michele FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	EY	2:08.75 +8.41	7	628	MARCHELLI Michele FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	EY	7		2:08.75	2:08.75	+0.26 +8.41
8	626	BRUSCHI Nicolo FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	EY	2:09.21 +8.87	8	626	BRUSCHI Nicolo FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	EY	8		2:09.21	2:09.21	+0.46 +8.87
9	640	BERNARDI Filippo FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	EY	2:09.55 +9.21	9	640	BERNARDI Filippo FMI HUSQVARNA	ITA	EY	9		2:09.55	2:09.55	+0.34 +9.21
10	643	SANDSTEDT Anton SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	2:10.14 +9.80	10	643	SANDSTEDT Anton SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	10		2:10.14	2:10.14	+0.59 +9.80
11	646	JUKOLA Aleks SML KTM	FIN	EY	2:10.53 +10.19	11	646	JUKOLA Aleks SML KTM	FIN	EY	11		2:10.53	2:10.53	+0.39 +10.19
12	655	KAIVOLAINEN Joni SML KTM	FIN	EY	2:10.99 +10.65	12	655	KAIVOLAINEN Joni SML KTM	FIN	EY	12		2:10.99	2:10.99	+0.46 +10.65
13	642	OLSEN Kevin SVEMO KAWASAKI	SWE	EY	2:11.57 +11.23	13	642	OLSEN Kevin SVEMO KAWASAKI	SWE	EY	13		2:11.57	2:11.57	+0.58 +11.23
14	653	LEINO Jiri SML TM	FIN	EY	2:11.84 +11.50	14	653	LEINO Jiri SML TM	FIN	EY	14		2:11.84	2:11.84	+0.27 +11.50
15	619	ELOWSON Albin SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	2:12.16 +11.82	15	619	ELOWSON Albin SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EY	15		2:12.16	2:12.16	+0.32 +11.82
16	659	OLENIUS Henry SML TM	FIN	EY	2:13.83 +13.49	16	659	OLENIUS Henry SML TM	FIN	EY	16		2:13.83	2:13.83	+1.67 +13.49
17	610	TIKKANEN Jaakko SML KTM	FIN	EY	2:15.02 +14.68	17	610	TIKKANEN Jaakko SML KTM	FIN	EY	17		2:15.02	2:15.02	+1.19 +14.68
18	644	TEIKARI Kim SML YAMAHA	FIN	EY	2:17.27 +16.93	18	644	TEIKARI Kim SML YAMAHA	FIN	EY	18		2:17.27	2:17.27	+2.25 +16.93
19	677	HOLOPAINEN Toni SML KTM	FIN	EY	2:33.01 +32.67	19	677	HOLOPAINEN Toni SML KTM	FIN	EY	19		2:33.01	2:33.01	+15.74 +32.67